CGLEASON GLMCLM17 08/14/2013 16:01 Account Current Fiscal Year . PAGE 1
Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 NORTHSIDE SUN . 136175 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3155 20.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 375 07/23/2013 20.00
001 BRIGGS ELECTRICAL . 136176 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3156 725.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PLiO% Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 1636 07/26/2013 725.00
001 DIXIE ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC . 136177 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3157 180.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO, Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 17331 07/26/2013 180.00
001 MAC RESOURCE . 136178 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3158 566.91
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-103-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 115920 07/04/2013 566.91
001 CANTON DISCOUNT DRUGS . 136179 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3159 234.57
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 142035 07/25/2013 46.60
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 07/31/2013 80.00
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 08/12/2013 107.97
001  GCR TIRE CENTERS 136182 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3160 161.76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE-TIRES (2) 63830953 07/30/2013 161.76
001 DIAMOND FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT & SOLUTIONS 136185 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3161 93,52
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-121-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 1053 07/02/2013 93.52
001 MISSISSIPPI VITAL RECORDS . 136188 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3162 154.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-400-458 VITAL STATISTICS 07/29/2013 154.00
001 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURTS . 136189 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3163 12,760.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-160-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 07/10/2013 8,231.72
‘ 001-161-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 07/10/2013 4,528.68
001 MED SCREENS, INC. . 136190 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3164 500.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 103250 07/03/2013 250.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 103192 06/13/2013 250.00
001 MISS MORTUARY SERVICES . 136191 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3165 75.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P..0. Amount
001-167-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 32791 06/25/2013 75.00




CGLEASON GLMCLM17 08/14/2013 16:01 Account Current Fiscal Year PAGE
Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SPENCE FLATGARD, LEGAL COUNSEL, PLLC 136192 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3166 1,400.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-550 LEGAL FEES 07/10/2013 1,400.00
001 GREGORY J WEBER 136193 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3167 2,000.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-166-550 LEGAL FEES 713 08/09/2013 2,000.00
001 KATHRYN SMITH 136194 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3168 5.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 307092013A 07/10/2012 5.65
001 ALEX BREELAND 136195 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3169 631.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108052013A 08/04/2013 29.95
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107262013A 07/26/2013 29.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107282013B 07/28/2013 23,73
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107312013A 07/31/2013 18.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107282013A 07/28/2013 21.47
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108012013A 08/01/2013 20.34
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108012013B 08/01/2013 14.13
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107302013A 07/30/2013 30.51
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107312013B 07/31/2013 20.34
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108032013A 08/03/2013 29.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108032013B 08/03/2013 27.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108012013C 08/01/2013 14.13
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108052013A 08/05/2013 4.52
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 108062013A 08/06/2013 21.47
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107122013A 07/12/2013 21.47
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107122013B 07/12/2013 23.73
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107132013A 07/13/2013 29.95
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107142013B 07/14/2013 29.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107182013A 07/18/2013 14.13
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107152013A 07/15/2013 20.34
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107152013B 07/15/2013 11.87
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107142013A 07/14/2013 16.39
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107132013B 07/14/2013 29.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107152013C 07/15/2013 29.38
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107212013A 07/21/2013 70.00
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107232013A 07/23/2013 24.86
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 107272013A 07/27/2013 6.22
001 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 136196 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3170 12.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
1 001-265-682 TAG-2FAFP71V28X149831 20540542 07/31/2013 12.00
001 MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 136197 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3171 10.00

Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-265-682 CAR TITLE-2FAFP71V28X149831 20540542 07/30/2013 10.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 TEC 136198 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3172 626.32
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PJOL Amount
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 742182 08/01/2013 313.16
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 742182 08/01/2013 313.16
001 MS STATE MEDICAL EXAMINER 3740 . 136199 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3173 5,750.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0600 06/06/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0634 06/14/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0650 06/18/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0664 06/24/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0669 06/24/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0600 06/06/2013 1,000.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0561 05/25/2013 1,000.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0542 05/20/2013 1,000.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0458 04/25/2013 1,000.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0373 04/08/2013 1,000.00
001 LUCKETT'S CLEANING SERVICE 136200 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3174 751.22
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 15091 07/01/2013 751.22
001 ROTOLO CONSULTANTS, INC 136201 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3175 3,417.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 813770-MCC 08/01/2013 3,417.50
001 CITY OF RIDGELAND 136202 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3176 192.09
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 03-1295-00 07/30/2013 192.09
001 ABC PEST CONTROL 136203 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3177 1,060.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-580 PEST CONTROL 07/25/2013 1,060.00
001 MONTGOMERY MCGRAW COLLINS & RAND, PLLC 136204 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3178 87.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-104-550 LEGAL FEES 86378 07/31/2013 87.50
001 MED SCREENS, INC. 136206 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3179 250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
1 001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 103288 07/11/2013 250.00
001 MS STATE MEDICAL EXAMINER 3740 136207 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3180 3,300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
., 001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0709 07/04/2013 150.00
1001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0754 07/15/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 12-1238 11/16/2012 1,000.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0709 07/04/2013 1,000.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0664 06/24/2013 1,000.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 JUDSON M. LEE, PLLC 136208 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3181 1,662.50
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-162-550 LEGAL FEES 1001 08/01/2013 1,662.50
001 RAYBORN HARVEY J., CSR 136210 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3182 234 .25
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.0O. Amount
001-161-~-559 TRANSCRIPTS 1575 07/28/2013 114.70
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 1579 08/06/2013 119.55
001 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURTS 136211 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3183 13,058.29
Account Number Description Invoice Date Pl Amount
001-160-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 08/02/2013 8,439.79
001-161-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 08/02/2013 4,618.50
001 MITCHELL LUCY 136218 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3184 349.20
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-161-581 COURT REPORTER 13-037 07/29/2013 186.24
t 001-161-581 COURT REPORTER 13-038 07/29/2013 162.96
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 136220 08/19/2013 08/09/2013 3185 344 .04
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice Date P. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 028686 07/03/2013 27.96
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028691 07/03/2013 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028673 07/03/2013 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028677 07/03/2013 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028694 07/23/2013 21.48
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028683 07/03/2013 10.74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028702 07/23/2013 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028703 07/23/2013 10.74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028704 07/23/2013 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028699 07/23/2013 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028700 07/23/2013 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028701 07/23/2013 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028679 07/03/2013 20:97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028680 07/03/2013 34.95
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028681 07/03/2013 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028696 07/23/2013 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028697 07/23/2013 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028698 07/23/2013 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028682 07/03/2013 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028684 07/03/2013 34.95
001-151-510 UTILITIES 028685 07/03/2013 28.47
001 YAZOO COUNTY YOUTH COURT 136221 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3186 13,860.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0s Amount
001-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS 08/02/2013 13,860.00
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Fund Name of Claimant
001 ADAPTS ELECTRONIC MONITORING
Account Number
001-163-589
001 HINDS COUNTY
Account Number
001-163-589
001 KRISTOPHER A WILKINSON
Account Number
001-412-581
001 SHEILA WOODARD
Account Number
001-104-480
001 MARGARET HAYMAN
Account Number
001-104-480
001 DEBRA NASON
Account Number
001-104-480
001 LISA DUVALL
Account Number
001-104-480
001 MELISSA GRIFFIN
Account Number
001-104-480
001 LORI BUTLER
Account Number
001-104-480
001 BAREFIELD & CO.
Account Number
001-161-603
001 AVAYA, INC
i Account Number
i 001-200-544
001 CAPITOL BODY SHOP INC OF RIDGELAND

Account Number
001-200-542

Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
136222 08/19/2013 08/12/2913 3187

Description
DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS

136223 08/19/2013
Descriﬁtlon
DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS

. 136224 08/19/2013
Description
MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS

. 136225 08/19/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 136226 08/19/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 136227 08/19/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 136228 08/19/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 136229 08/19/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

136230 08/19/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 136231 08/19/2013
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

136232 08/19/2013
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

136233 08/19/2013
Description
VEHICLE REPAIRS

Invoice #
4190

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #

08/12/2013
Invoice #
853628-0

08/12/2013
Invoice #
2732664401

08/12/2013
Invoice #
93793

Date P.O.
07/31/2013

3188
Date
08/01/2013
3189
Date
08/12/2013
3190

Date P.JO5
08/09/2013

3191

Date P.O
08/09/2013
3192

Date
08/09/2013
3193

Date
08/09/2013
3194

Date
08/09/2013
3195

Date
08/09/2013
3196

Date P.O
08/02/2013
3197

Date
07/20/2013
3198

Date P.O.
07/23/2013

POk

P.O.

P.O.

P..0.

P.O.

P.O.

P.O.

Claim
Amount

857.25
Amount

300.00
Amount

400.00
Amount

201..71
Amount

15.82
Amount

110.74
Amount

72.32
Amount

67.80
Amount

57.63
Amount

230.00
Amount

407.50
Amount

586.80
Amount

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

857.25

300.00

400.00

201.72

15.82

110.74

72.32

67.80

57.63

230.00

407.50

586.80
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 STATE TREASURER FUND: 3601 AGENCY: 601 136234 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3199 224.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P5222741 07/31/2013 224.00
001 ATE&T 136235 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3200 418.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018595498 07/22/2013 418.65
001 ARROW DISTRIBUTION, LLC 136236 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3201 132.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 115931 07/05/2013 132.65
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 136237 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3202 75.01
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936405593 07/24/2013 19.83
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936412852 07/31/2013 19.83
. 001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936420003 08/07/2013 10.99
1 001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936415802 08/02/2013 13.37
1 001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936412850 07/31/2013 10.99
001 CINTAS CORPORATION #210 136238 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3203 138.58
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210508309 08/07/2013 69.29
001-151-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210505493 07/31/2013 69.29
001 BUFKIN MECHANICAL, INC 136239 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3204 961.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 70184 07/22/2013 351.00
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 70185 07/22/2013 410.00
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 70186 07/22/2013 200.00
001 BARNEY'S POLICE & HUNTING SUPPLIES 136240 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3205 477.88
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 705250 07/18/2013 477.88
001 CERIDIAN . 136241 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3206 292.35
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 332535576 08/01/2013 292.35
001 DEMENT PRINTING CO. 136242 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3207 465.09
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0132958001 07/22/2013 465.09
001 ENTERGY | 136243 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3208 1,245.76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 19348457 08/02/2013 934 .45
001=151~-510 UTILITIES 16869588 07/30/2013 311,341
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 FEMA FINANCE CENTER 136244 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3209 184.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS NAWS-0042 08/02/2013 184.60
001 GRAINGER 136246 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3210 171.18
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-681 REPAIR PARTS 9206728116 08/01/2013 108.45
001-220-681 REPAIR PARTS 9206728108 08/01/2013 62.73
001 GOODYEAR TIRE DISTRIBUTION CENTER 136247 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3211 916.45
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-680 TIRES §3? 901570231 08/06/2013 390.81
001-200-680 TIRES (4) 901541219 07/31/2013 525.64
001 HARRELD CHEVROLET CO. 136248 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3212 48.02
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 132115 07/22/2013 48.02
001 INTERSTATE BATTERIES 136249 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3213 603.72
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2502007235 07/26/2013 95.80
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2502007236 07/26/2013 45.67
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2501007693 08/05/2013 75.60
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2502007387 08/07/2013 120.25
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2502007403 08/08/2013 120.25
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2501007597 07/26/2013 146.15
001 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT INC 136250 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3214 304.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20130731 07/31/2013 304.50
001 MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLIES 136251 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3215 941.10
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 501704 08/02/2013 14.96
1001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 501453 07/29/2013 797.84
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 501098 07/19/2013 128.30
001 MEA MEDICAL CLINIC CANTON 136252 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3216 174.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 33931935 07/20/2013 174.00
001 MADISON COUNTY COOP 136254 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 32317 45.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 290347 07/29/2013 45.50
001 OFFICE DEPOT INC 136255 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3218 1,130.39
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.Os Amount
'001-450-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6654133430 07/29/2013 451.97
/1001-162-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 6675413730 07/22/2013 359.98
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1596020110 07/25/2013 67.94




CGLEASON

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

OFFICE DEPOT INC
Account Number
001-265-603
001-265-603
001-265-603
001-265-603
001-265-603
001-265-603

PRESTOX LLC
Account Number
001-220-580

PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER
Account Number
001-151-646
001-151-646
001-151-646
1 001-151-646

QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC
Account Number
001-151-645

ROBERTS INS. AGENCY
Account Number
001-200-570
001-160-570

RJ'S OUTBOARD SERVICE
Account Number
., 001-265-542

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE

Account Number
001-220-603
001-220-603

. 001-220-603
001-200-613
001-200-603
001-200-603

- 001-200-603
001-200-603

SUPERIOR TIRE RECAPPERS, INC.
Account Number
001-200-542
001-200-542
001-412-646

GLMCLM17 08/14/2013 16:01

Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 08/19/2013 thru 08/19/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
. 136255 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3218
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6675026400 07/19/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6653121960 07/26/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6675023030 07/24/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6653123260 07/26/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6653123270 07/26/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6653123280 07/26/2013
136257 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3219
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
PEST CONTROL 30152424 07/01/2013
136259 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3220
Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O.
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10367005 08/01/2013
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10367006 08/01/2013
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10366624 07/29/2013
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10366430 07/26/2013
136260 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3221
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 160631 07/26/2013
136261 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3222
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
FIDELITY BONDS-SAM HOWARD 14763 07/26/2013
FIDELITY BONDS-MEGAN MAWHORTER 14775 08/07/2013
136263 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3223
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
VEHICLE REPAIRS 0119927 08/07/2013
136264 08/19/2013 08/12/2013 3224
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3204967661 07/20/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3203235135 06/29/2013
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3203235134 06/29/2013
LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 3205439981 07/27/2013